
CROSSROADS MOJO

Playing schedule subject to change.

DELTA JAMBALAYACROSSROADS MOJO DELTA JAMBALAYA

THU 28THTHU 28TH

fri 29THfri 29TH

SAT 30THSAT 30TH

Sun 31stSun 31st

22.00 - 23.15
20.30 - 21.30
19.00 - 20.00
17.30 - 18.30
16.00 - 17.00
15.30 - 15.45

Portugal. The Man 
Ziggy Alberts 
Dan Sultan (Band)
Yirrmal
Jackie Venson 
Welcome to Country

21.00 - 22.30

19.30 - 20.30

18.00 - 19.00

16.30 - 17.30

Elvis Costello & The Imposters
Drive-by Truckers
Allman Betts Family Revival
Taj Farrant

21.30 - 22.30

20.00 - 21.00

18.30 - 19.30

17.00 - 18.00

Playing For Change Band

Here Come The Mummies
Sweet Talk
Ben Swissa 

20.30 - 21.30
19.00 - 20.00
17.30 - 18.30
16.00 - 17.00

Caravãna Sun 
Meshell Ndegeocello
Fiona Boyes & The Fortune Tellers
Women of Soul Collective

21.30 - 23.30
20.00 - 21.00
18.15 - 19.30
16.45 - 17.45
15.15 - 16.15
14.00 - 14.45

21.00 - 22.00
19.00 - 20.30 
17.30 - 18.30
16.00 - 17.00
14.30 - 15.30
13.00 - 14.00

22.30 - 23.30
21.00 - 22.00
19.30 - 20.30
18.00 -19.00
16.30 - 17.30
15.00 - 16.00
13.30 - 14.30

20.30 - 21.30
19.00 - 20.00 
17.30 - 18.30
16.00 - 17.00
14.30 - 15.30

21.45 - 23.15
20.15 - 21.15
18.30 - 19.45
17.00 - 18.00
15.30 - 16.30
14.00 - 15.00
12.30 - 13.30

Tom Jones
PJ Morton
Taj Mahal
Lisa Hunt's 'Forever Soul' 
Playing For Change Band
19-Twenty
Roshani

22.00 - 23.30
20.30 - 21.30
19.00 - 20.00
17.30 - 18.30
16.00 - 17.00
14.30 - 15.30
13.00 - 14.00

Tedeschi Trucks Band
Snarky Puppy
The Cruel Sea
Ian Moss
Tommy Emmanuel
Taj Farrant
Ben Swissa

22.30 - 23.30
21.00 - 22.00
19.30 -20.30
18.00-19.00
16.30 -17.30
15.00 - 16.00
13.00 - 14.30

The Turner Brown Band
Fiona Boyes & The Fortune Tellers 
Allman Betts Family Revival
Pierce Brothers 
Blues Arcadia
Dan Sultan (Solo)
RocKwiz Live 

21.45 - 22.45
20.15 - 21.15
18.45 - 19.45
17.15 - 18.15
15.45 - 16.45
14.30 - 15.15
13.15 - 14.00
12.00 -12.45

HERE COME THE MUMMIES
Caravãna Sun 
Hussy Hicks 
Yirrmal 
Velvet Trip
eMDee
Perry Street Park 
Da Manager

22.00 - 23.30

20.00 - 21.30
18.15 - 19.30
16.30 - 17.45
15.00 - 16.00
13.30 - 14.30
12.00 - 13.00

21.30 - 23.00
20.00 - 21.00
18.30 - 19.30
17.00 - 18.00
15.30 - 16.30
14.00 - 15.00
12.30 - 13.30

22.30 - 23.30
21.00 - 22.00
19.30 -20.30
18.00 -19.00
16.30 -17.30
15.00 - 16.00
13.00 - 14.30

20.30 - 21.30
19.00 - 20.00
17.30 - 18.30
16.00 - 17.00
14.30 - 15.30
13.15 - 14.00

Jack Johnson 
Matt Corby 
L.A.B
Coterie
Yirrmal
eMDee

The Dead South
Elvis Costello & The Imposters
The Paper Kites
Drive-by Truckers
Katie Melua
19-Twenty

Snarky Puppy
Here Come The Mummies
Meshell Ndegeocello
Jackie Venson 
Lisa Hunt's 'Forever Soul'
Clayton Doley's Bayou Billabong
Taj Farrant 

Women of Soul Collective
Sweet Talk
Erja Lyytinen
Velvet Trip
Jerome Williams

Ben Harper & 
The Innocent Criminals 
Tedeschi Trucks Band
Blind Boys of Alabama
Taj Mahal
PJ Morton
The Whitlams Black Stump
Pierce Brothers 

The Teskey Brothers
Peter Garrett & The Alter Egos
JImmy Barnes
Brad Cox
Dirty Honey 
Allman Betts Family Revival
Little Quirks

Playing For Change Band
Rickie Lee Jones
Newton Faulkner
Steve Poltz 
Harry Manx
Katie Melua
RocKwiz Live 

Erja Lyytinen
Jackie Venson
19-Twenty
Clayton Doley's Bayou Billabong
WILSN
2024 Busking over 18 Winner

18.30 - 19.45
17.00 - 18.00
15.30 - 16.30
14.00 - 15.00
12.30 - 13.30

Tim Finn
The Waifs
Katie Melua
Rickie Lee Jones
Hussy Hicks

20.30 - 21.30
19.00 - 20.00
17.30 - 18.30
16.00 - 17.00
14.30 - 15.30
13.00 - 14.00

Infectious Grooves
Here Come The MummieS
Dirty Honey
Erja Lyytinen
Blues Arcadia
Little Quirks

21.45 - 22.45
20.00 - 21.15
18.30 - 19.30
17.00 - 18.00
15.30 - 16.30
14.00 - 15.00

Playing For Change Band
Blind Boys of Alabama
PJ Morton
WILSN
Roshani
Jerome Williams

20.30 - 21.30
19.00 - 20.00
17.30 - 18.30
16.00 - 17.00
14.30 - 15.30
13.15 - 14.00

The Turner Brown Band
Newton Faulkner
Steve Poltz 
Harry Manx
Local Area High School Showcase 
2024 Busking Grommet Winner 

2023 Busking
grommet Winner

2023 Busking
Over 18 Winner

MON 1stMON 1st

b lu e s f e s t  2 0 24b lu e s f e s t  2 0 24
PLAYING SCHEDULEPLAYING SCHEDULE

35 th Ann iversary


